AMS 3000 / AMS 5000
Goniophotometers for
large lamps and modules
\\ 2	 AMS 3000/5000
01 \\ Fast – robust – precise
The AMS 3000 and the AMS 5000
of the Optronik line are Type A
goniophotometers in accordance

our terms and conditions shall apply.
	 AMS 3000/5000 	 15 //
11 \\ �Ordering information
Order number Description
AMS5000-110 Five-axis goniometer, CIE Type A, with angle measurement system and control cabinet, 33 height units with laser
adjustment and lamp multiplexer with 4+4+2 channels, including RecoCAN-LX operating unit with touchscreen on the
sample stage
AMS5000-300 Optional 115 VAC power supply
AMS5000-320 RecoCAN handheld remote control for AMS 5000
AMS5000-400 Safety pressure-sensitive mats for AMS 5000
AMS5000-402 Safety light barrier around the danger area
AMS5000-404 2 safety laser scanners
AMS3000-100 Five-axis goniometer, CIE Type A, with angle measurement system and control cabinet, 33 height units with laser
adjustment and lamp multiplexer with 4+4+1 channels
AMS3000-300 Optional 115 VAC power supply
AMS3000-320 RecoCAN handheld remote control for AMS 3000
AMS3000-400 Pressure-sensitive safety mats for AMS 3000
AMS3000-402 Safety light barrier around the danger area
AMS3000-404 2 safety laser scanners
AMS-210 Relay option: 2 switching contacts for control of laboratory light and warning lights, etc., switching capacity
230 VAC / 6 A respectively
AMS-220 Audible warning signal during movement of the goniometer
AMS-310 Device for the support of license plate dummies and license plate illumination
AMS-311 License plate dummies for measurement in accordance with ECE-R4 (3 pcs., Type A, B, C)
AMS-312 License plate dummies for measurement in accordance with SAE-J587 (2 pcs., Type 01, 02)
AMS-313 License plate dummies for measurement for Chinese GB standard (5 pcs.)
AMS-314 License plate dummy for measurement in accordance with Brazilian standard (1 pc.)
AMS-320 USH 30 universal headlamps and lamp holders
AMS-330 Clamp set (adjustable) for slotted table 8 (2 pcs.)
AMS-450 Vehicle test lamp for type testing of vehicle lamps in accordance with ECE regulations, report on luminous flux,
and filament included
AMS-470 Rolling trolley for spectral radiometer
AMS-480 PWM generator
AMS-500 Motorized positioning unit for the automated positioning of 3 different photometer heads; optical axis 1400 mm,
incl. position set
AMS-501 Motorized positioning unit for the automated positioning of 3 different photometer heads; optical axis 1500 mm,
incl. position set
SW-600 AMS 3000/5000 LightCon software for Windows
An extensive additional accessory range is available for the AMS goniophotometer.
b_